

May 21st 2021

Hoshizaki America earns 2021 ENERGY STAR® AWARD

We are proud to announce that HOSHIZAKI AMERICA INC. (Hoshizaki America), a subsidiary company of Hoshizaki Corporation, has received the 2021 ENERGY STAR[®] "Partner of the Year - Product Brand Owner" for 10 years in a row, thanks to their superior contributions on energy efficiency, reduction of greenhouse gas emissions and continuous leadership on environmental activities. Hoshizaki America also received the highest honor among ENERGY STAR[®] Awards "Partner of the Year - Sustained Excellence Award" for 7 consecutive years, which is given only to partners who have received Partner of the Year recognition for a minimum of two consecutive years.

What's ENERGY STAR[®]?

ENERGY STAR[®] is the government-backed symbol for energy efficiency, which is subject to computers, electric appliances, housing equipment, commercial food service equipment and so on. It is allowed to put on the below label in case of meeting certain criteria.

ENERGY STAR® Award 2021 logo







Why received the award?

Key accomplishments for 2020 include the product line-up expansion of energy-efficient ice machine "KMEdgeX" series, environmentally friendly commercial refrigerator "Steelheart" series, providing ENERGY STAR[®] related virtual trainings to retailers and distributors, and continuous environmental activities at Hoshizaki America and in the local community.

Hoshizaki America's continual activities for the environment

As the leading company of food service equipment industry, Hoshizaki America has been developing eco-friendly products and improving the environmental performance of its manufacturing. In addition, "Hoshizaki America's Green Team" of independent employee group has been organized and they proactively get involved in local community engagement through environmental activities such as cleaning of rivers.



ENERGY STAR[®] certified products



Refrigeration Line "Steelheart" Series



Guided by our corporate philosophy "a good product comes from a good environment", HOSHIZAKI GROUP is recognizing the protection of the environment as a high priority issue. We strive for business activities that can be sustainably developed in harmony with the environment.

